
SCHEDULE A 

QUARTERLY STORMWATER FEE 

 

RESIDENTIAL UP TO 1000 S.F.  .………………………………………………………………………………………$10.47 

RESIDENTIAL FROM 1001 TO 2000 S.F. ……………………………………………………………………………………….$20.95 

RESIDENTIAL FROM 2001 TO 3000 S.F. ……………………………………………………………………………………….$31.42 

RESIDENTIAL 3001 SF AND GREATER  ……………………………………………………………………………………….$52.37 

 

 

THE FOLLOWING CATEGORIES ARE BILLED IN INCREMENTS OF 100 S.F.  OF I.C.  (0.1) REU WITH A 
MINIMUM QUARTERLY CHARGE OF 1000 S.F. I.C. (1 REU) 

RESIDENTIAL, 4 UNITS AND GREATER ……………………………………………………………..$10.47/1000 S.F I.C. 

COMMERCIAL    ……………………………………………………………..$10.47/1000 S.F I.C. 

TAX EXEMPT    ……………………………………………………………..$10.47/1000 S.F I.C. 

INDUSTRIAL    ……………………………………………………………..$10.47/1000 S.F I.C. 

MUNICIPAL    ……………………………………………………………..$10.47/1000 S.F I.C. 

ALL OTHER CATEGORIES   ……………………………………………………………..$10.47/1000 S.F I.C. 

 

• 1 RESIDENTIAL EQUIVALENT UNIT (REU) = 1000 SQUARE FEET OF IMPERVIOUS COVER 
• MINIMUM QUARTERLY FEE IS EQUAL TO 1 REU OR 1000 S.F I.C. 
• IMPERVIOUS COVER (I.C.) 
• SQUARE FEET (S.F.) 

 

 


